PARTS FORFILTER MAX FILTER

Key NO. NEriLter Product Description QTY|Key NO.|Part Number Product Description QTY
MPVO07 6-Way 1.5" Clamp Type Multiport Valve for .

88281505 |\1Ev 17 MFV20 MFV24 MFV27AMFV31AFilterMax | | | 12 | 01331029 |MFV35 Filter Tank 1

1
MPV08 6-Way 2.0" Clamp Type Multiport Valve for . .

88280306 MFV27 MFV31 MFV35 Filter Max 1 89012507 |Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV17 1

89280102 |5 Union Set (3 Pieces) With O-Ring for MPV07 3 89012508 |Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV20 | 1
2

89280103 [2.0" Union Set (3 Pieces) With O-Ring for MPV08 3 89012509 |Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV24 | 1

06021013 |[Plastic Pressure Gauge With O-Ring (40psi) 1 89012510 [Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV27A | 1
3 13

01111048 [Connector for Pressure Gauge/Stopper 1 89012513 |[Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV27 1
4 89012512 |Clamp Kit 1 89012511 [Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV31A | 1
5 01271021 [Clamp Lock (left) 1 89012514 |(Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV31 1
6 01271022 |[Clamp Lock (right) 1 89012515 |[Lateral Assembly with Center Pipe for MFV35 1
7 03021035 (M6 Nut 1 01172007 |Laterals (115mm) for MFV17 8
8 01111101 |Star-Shaped Nut 1 01172008 kfgf,’;{i”zsmm) for MFV20 MFV24 MFV27A | o

14

9 03011166 |M6x110mm Screws 1 01172010 |Laterals (185mm) for MFV27 MFV31 MFV35 4
10 03018124 [Pin 1 01172007 |Laterals (115mm) for MFV27 MFV31 MFV35 4
11 02010007 [O-Ring 1 15 89010107 |Water Drain Set 1

01331024 [MFV17 Filter Tank 1 01111059 |[Filter Base for MFV17 MFV20 1

01331025 [MFV20 Filter Tank 1 16 01111062 |Filter Base for MFV24 MFV27A MFV27 1
12 01331026 [MFV24 Filter Tank 1 01331003 |Filter Base for MFV31A MFV31 MFV35 1

01331027 [MFV27AMFV27 Filter Tank 1

17 89012516 |Laterals bracket for MFV27 MFV31 MFV35 4
01331028 [MFV31AMFV31 Filter Tank 1

4-4

Laterals for: MFV27, MFV31, MFV35




TEILE FUR FILTER MAX FILTER

Schlisse| Teil . MEN|Schlisse|—_. .
INR. | Nummer Produktbeschreibung GE INR. Teil Nummer| Produktbeschreibung MENGE
MPVO07 6-Wege 1,5" Klemmen-Multiportventil fur .
88281505\1cv/17 MFV20 MFV24 MFV27AMFV31AFilter Max | | 12| 01331029 MFV35 Filtertank L
1
MPV08 6-Wege 2,0" Klemmen-Multiportventil fir Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
88280306 1 -y27 MFV31 MFV35 Filter Max L 89012507 s ' MFv17 !
1,5" Verbindungssatz (3 Teile) mit O-Ring fur Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
89280102 1py/07.ventil 3 89012508 ;- mFv20 !
2
2,0" Verbindungssatz (3 Teile) mit O-Ring fur Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
89280103}y 1py/0-ventil 3 89012509 g MFv24 !
. . . Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
06021013 |Kunststoffdruckmesser mit O-Ring (40psi) 1 89012510 Fir MEV27A 1
3 13 - - —
01111048 |Anschluss fiir Druckmesser/Stépsel 1 89012513 peitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr 1
far MFV27
Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
4 89012512 |[Klemmensatz 1 89012511 Fir MEV31A 1
: Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
5 01271021 [Klammerverschluss (links) 1 89012514 Fir MEV31 1
Seitenteilbaugruppe mit Mittelrohr
6 01271022 |Klammerverschluss (rechts) 1 89012515 Fir MEV35 1
7 03021035 M6 Mutter 1 01172007 |Seitenteile (115mm) fur MFV17 8
P Seitenteile (126mm) fir MFV20
8 01111101 |Sternférmige Mutter 1 01172008 MFV24 MFV27AMFV31A 8
9 |03011166 |M6X110mm Schrauben 1 01172010 ,\SA‘;'{??’“;e"e(185mm)f”'MFV27MFV31 4
10 03018124 |stift 1 01172007 Seitenteile (115mm) fir MFV27 MFV31 4
MFV35
1 02010007 |O-Ring 1 15 89010107 Wasserablaufsatz 1
01331024 [MFV17 Filtertank 1 01111059 Filterbasis flir MFV17 MFV20 1
01331025 |MFV20 Filtertank 1 16 01111062 [Filterbasis fir MFV24 MFV27AMFV27 1
12 01331026 [MFV24 Filtertank 1 01331003 Filterbasis fir MFV31AMFV31 MFV35 1
01331027 [MFV27AMFV27 Filtertank 1
- 17 89012516 [Seitenklammer flir MFV27 MFV31 MFV35 4
01331028 [MFV31A MFV31 Filtertank 1

4-4

Seitenteile fur: MFV27, MFV31, MFV35




|

siedueu

PIECES POUR LE FILTRE FILTER MAX

N° Référence Description du produit QTE N° Référence Description du produit QTE
Vanne de régulation multivoies a collier 1,5" 6 voies
88281505 |MPVO7 pour filtre Filter MAX MFV17, MFV20, 1 12 01331029 |Réservoir de filtration MFV35 1
MFV24, MFV27A, MFV31A
1
Vanne de régulation multivoies a collier 2,0" 6 voies
88280306 |MPVO08 pour filtre Filter MAX MFV27, MFV31, 1 89012507 |EMmPranchementavec tuyau central pour 1
MFV17
MFV35
Jeu deraccords 1,5" (3 piéces) avec joint torique Embranchement avec tuyau central pour
89250102 pour vanne MPV07 8 89012508 MFV20 1
2
Jeu deraccords 2,0" (3 piéces) avec joint torique Embranchement avec tuyau central pour
89280103 |,5,r vanne MPV08 s 89012509 |yiEy4 !
06021013 |Manomeétre en plastique avec joint torique (40 psi) | 1 89012510 |Embranchementavec tuyau central pour 1
3 13 MFV27A
01111048 |Connecteur du manométre/butée 1 89012513 |-mpfanchementavec tuyau central pour 1
4 | 89012512 |Kitde colliers 1 89012511 |EMbranchementavec tuyau central pour 1
MFV31A
5 | 01271021 |Collier de blocage (gauche) 1 89012514 |=moranchementavec tuyau central pour 1
6 | 01271022 |Collier de blocage (droite) 1 89012515 |-Tpranchementavec tuyau central pour 1
7 03021035 |Ecrou M6 1 01172007 |Embranchements (115 mm) pour MFV17 8
- . Embranchements (126 mm) pour MFV20,
8 01111101 |Ecrou en étoile 1 01172008 MEV24, MEV27A. MFV31A 8
14
. . Embranchements (185 mm) pour MFV27,
9 03011166 |Vis M6*,110 mm 1 01172010 MFV31, MFV35 4
. Embranchements (115 mm) pour MFV27,
10 03018124 [Goupille 1 01172007 MFV31, MFV35 4
1" 02010007 |[Joint torique 1 15 89010107 [Kitde vidange d'eau 1
01331024 |Réservoir de filtration MFV17 1 01111059 |Base de filtration pour MFV17, MFV20 1
01331025 |Réservoir de filtration MFV20 1 16 01111062 |Base de filtration pour MFV24, MFV27AMFV27| 1
12 01331026 [Réservoir de filtration MFV24 1 01331003 |Base de filtration pour MFV31A, MFV31 MFV35| 1
01331027 |Réservoir de filtration MFV271, MFV27 1 Support d'embranchement pour MFV27,
17 89012516 MFV31. MFV35 4
01331028 |Réservoir de filtration MFV31A, MFV31 1 ’

4-4

Embranchements pour:
MFV27, MFV31, MFV35




spueji9paN

ONDERDELEN VOOR FILTER MAX FILTER

Onderdeel- o Onderdeelnu .
Nr. nummer Productomschrijving Aantal [ Nr. mmer Productomschrijving Aantal
MPVO07 6-weg 1.5" klemtype meerwegklep voor .
; 88281505 |\iFv17 MFV20 MFV24 MFV27A MFV31A Filter Max ! 12| 01331029 | MFV35 Filtertank !
MPV08 6-weg 2.0" klemtype meerwegklep voor Aftakking set met centrale leiding voor
88280306 |\1Fv27 MFV31 MFV35 Filter Max ! 89012507 |\ipy17 !
1.5" Aanslutingsset (3 stuks) met O-ring voor Aftakking set met centrale leiding voor
, 89280102 |\15\/07 Klep 3 89012508 | \1rvi00 1
2.0" Aansluingsset (3 stuks) met O-ring voor Aftakking set met centrale leiding voor
89280103 MPVO8 Klep 3 89012509 |y1eviog 1
06021013 |Plastic drukmeter O-ring (40 psi) 1 89012510 |1AKKING set met centrale leiding voor 1
3 13
01111048  |Koppeling voor drukmeter/stopper 1 89012513 |AaKking set met centrale leiding voor 1
. Aftakking set met centrale leiding voor
4 89012512 |Klemmenkit 1 89012511 MFV31A 1
5 01271021 Klemvergrendeling (links) 1 89012514 |Aftakking set met centrale leiding voor MFV31 1
6 |01271022 |Klemvergrendeling (rechts) 1 89012515 ':‘Afff\'/k?,ksi”g set met centrale leiding voor 1
7 03021035 [M6 Moer 1 01172007 |Aftakkingen (115 mm) voor MFV17 8
. Aftakkingen (126 mm) voor MFV20 MFV24
8 01111101 Stervormige moer 1 i 01172008 MFEV27AMFV31A 8
9 |03011166 |M6X110 mm Schroeven 1 01172010 [Aftakkingen (185 mm) voor MFV27 MFV31 4
10 03018124 |Pen 1 01172007 Aftakkingen (115 mm) voor MFV27 MFV31 4
MFV35
11 02010007 |O-Ring 1 15 89010107 |Wateraflaatset 1
01331024 |MFV17 Filtertank 1 01111059 |Filterbasis voor MFV17 MFV20 1
01331025 |MFV20 Filtertank 1 16 01111062 |Filterbasis voor MFV24 MFV27A MFV27 1
12 01331026 |MFV24 Filtertank 1 01331003 |Filterbasis voor MFV31AMFV31 MFV35 1
01331027 |MFV27AMFV27 Filtertank 1
17 89012516 |Aftakkingen klamp voor MFV27 MFV31 MFV35| 4
01331028 MFV31AMFV31 Filtertank 1

4-4

Aftakkingen voor: MFV27, MFV31, MFV35




